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Women / 5 / Sr C
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josephine Gallo5008
CGA

9.300 9.100 9.4009.375 37.175
5T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Suravi Dhar5014
San Mateo

9.375 9.050 9.1509.325 36.900
3T 3 2 3 2 

2 

Lyla Martinez5001
Byers Roseville

9.525 9.075 9.0259.125 36.750
1 2 3 5 3 

3 

Allyson Itow5003
CSC - Race

9.150 8.725 9.1008.800 35.775
7 5T 5 4 4 

4 

Sophia Ricupero5010
CSC - Cambrianna

8.925 8.825 9.1758.775 35.700
9 4 6 2 5 

5 

Scarlette Martinez5000
Clovis

9.450 8.725 8.9008.200 35.275
2 5T 11 6 6 

6 

Kiana Shah5011
CSC - Cambrianna

9.375 8.425 8.6758.700 35.175
3T 9 7T 9T 7 

7 

Angelina Velasco5005
East Bay

8.475 8.375 8.8758.700 34.425
13 10 7T 7T 8 

8 

Lilly Lemker5018
V-Force 

8.775 8.575 8.6008.175 34.125
10T 7 12 11 9 

9 

Chloe Chan5006
American

9.000 8.100 8.3008.625 34.025
8 12 9 12 10 

10 

Makena Brock5007
Byers Roseville

8.500 8.475 7.7759.100 33.850
12 8 4 13 11 

11 

Hannah Lyons5002
Windsor

8.775 7.900 8.6758.450 33.800
10T 13T 10 9T 12 

12 

Abby Tsao5004
Gold Star

9.300 7.900 8.8757.225 33.300
5T 13T 14 7T 13 

13 

Ahma Masselink5017
Davis Diamonds

8.025 8.200 7.0757.500 30.800
14 11 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / Sr D
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Bradley5009
CGA

9.675 9.375 9.3758.700 37.125
1 1 6 1 1 

1 

Emily Leson5012
CSC - Great Oaks

9.425 8.950 9.2258.550 36.150
3T 2 7 3 2 

2 

Nikita Raj5020
Airborne

9.500 8.775 9.1508.300 35.725
2 3 9 4T 3 

3 

Daphne Reuss5026
Galaxy

9.425 7.500 9.3259.150 35.400
3T 11 1 2 4 

4 

Amelia Krieshok5030
Redwood Empire

9.400 7.800 9.1508.750 35.100
5 10 5 4T 5 

5 

Natalie Kamalani5029
Santa Cruz

9.225 8.075 8.8508.850 35.000
6 8 3T 6 6 

6 

Keiko Ladrillono5022
Bay Aerials

8.550 8.700 8.7258.900 34.875
11 4 2 8 7 

7 

Paula Zachariassen5016
GymWorld

8.900 8.175 8.7758.100 33.950
7T 7 10 7 8 

8 

Alyssa Connelly5032
GymWorld

8.900 8.375 8.6257.775 33.675
7T 6 11 11 9 

9 

Samantha Stifle5035
East Bay

8.600 7.300 8.6508.850 33.400
10 12 3T 9T 10 

10 

Chloe Churchill5019
The Cave

8.825 8.000 8.6507.750 33.225
9 9 12 9T 11 

11 

Natalie Lo5013
Santa Cruz

8.475 8.650 7.3758.325 32.825
12 5 8 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / Sr E
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Tam5021
American

9.500 8.950 9.0258.975 36.450
1 1 4 4 1 

1 

Brynlee Ashjian5036
V-Force 

8.925 8.675 9.2259.100 35.925
9 2 1 1 2 

2 

Kaela Costello5028
Champion

9.150 8.625 9.0009.000 35.775
4 3 2T 5 3 

3 

Cady Pollard5042
Galaxy

9.100 8.300 8.7758.800 34.975
5T 5 6 7 4 

4 

Teagan Hays5025
Byers Roseville

9.400 7.550 8.8259.000 34.775
2 11 2T 6 5 

5 

Alia Ellis5024
Byers Roseville

9.325 8.050 9.1008.175 34.650
3 6T 10 3 6T

6T

Anika Stray5043
San Mateo

8.525 8.550 9.1508.425 34.650
11 4 9 2 6T

6T

Mia Sellick5033
Gymnastics Zone

8.725 8.000 8.4758.950 34.150
10 9 5 8 8 

8 

Penny Pagaduan5039
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.275 8.050 8.2508.650 33.225
12 6T 7 9 9 

9 

Katie Lorig5038
CSC - Morgan Hill

9.050 8.050 8.0008.025 33.125
7 6T 11 11 10 

10 

Barbara Ibrahim5034
East Bay

9.100 7.175 7.9008.500 32.675
5T 12 8 12 11 

11 

Aria Asmuth5044
Monterey Bay

8.950 7.850 8.1507.600 32.550
8 10 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / Sr F
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michelle Gonzalez5041
Bayshore Elite

9.650 9.250 9.6259.125 37.650
2 1 4 1 1 

1 

Marissa Lawrence5046
Bayshore Elite

9.150 9.050 9.0509.250 36.500
6 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Leilani Sanchez5055
Edge

8.875 9.025 9.0009.400 36.300
9 3 1 5 3 

3 

Chloe Dekker5053
CSC - Great Oaks

9.700 8.750 9.0508.100 35.600
1 6 13 3T 4 

4 

Camila Dominguez5048
Santa Cruz

8.900 8.475 8.4758.775 34.625
8 7 8 7 5 

5 

Joy Tanner5050
Monterey Bay

8.200 8.775 8.5509.050 34.575
14 5 6 6 6 

6 

Riley Cress5047
Redwood Coast

9.200 7.800 8.4509.100 34.550
4 10 5 8 7 

7 

Rebecca Jarvis5051
Elite

8.925 7.850 8.0509.175 34.000
7 9 3 11 8 

8 

Katie Gavin5056
East Bay

8.725 7.500 8.1758.350 32.750
10T 11 11 10 9 

9 

Marissa Guempel5058
Novato

8.725 8.200 7.6008.200 32.725
10T 8 12 13 10 

10 

Charlotte Marsh5059
Novato

9.175 5.250 9.2008.875 32.500
5 14 7 2 11 

11 

Lily Hayes5052
CSC - Race

8.300 6.850 8.2758.575 32.000
13 12 10 9 12 

12 

Kalina Mullinax5057
Sac Elite

8.325 6.300 7.7757.150 29.550
12 13 14 12 13 

13 

Koto Takeda5054
Novato

9.425 8.975 0.0008.600 27.000
3 4 9 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.6.2 - Copy right 1993-2018 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


	MEET_Women_S2B_L5_ASrC
	MEET_Women_S2B_L5_ASrD
	MEET_Women_S2B_L5_ASrE
	MEET_Women_S2B_L5_ASrF

